

À
ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).21199/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 15/10/2011 in ITA
No.404/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

UNITED BREWERIES LTD NOW UNITED BREWARIE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF I.TAX AND ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter dated 4.4.2014. In view of the
request made by learned counsel for the petitioner, two weeks'
time is granted for filing the additional documents.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar